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16-21
21-17
19-21

21-17
20-22
21-17

8-21
5-21

21-12
21-10

14-21
7-21

21-16
21-10

( 三 隈 中 )
(臼杵ＴＢＣ )18-21

15-21

栗 山 寿 一
東 保 佑 典

61

(稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

31
福 島 亮
向 野 直 杜

(大在中学 )
(中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

32

31
福 島 亮
向 野 直 杜

(大在中学 )
(中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

30
3-21
5-21

20-22
16-21

11-21
9-21

4-21
4-21

29
古 寺 徹 匠
丹 生 聡

(西部中学 )

28
伊 東 蓮
黒 田 優 和

(臼杵ユース)

(中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 45

52

江 島 颯
江 島 陸

毛 利 拓 夢
阿 部 一 太

( 東 部 中 )

9-21
9-21

後 藤 遥 斗
山 下 悠 真

三 雲 慧
駒 場 文 斗

5-21
9-21

53

田 代 晃 基
森 山 敬 悟

( 三 隈 中 ) 54

49

21-4
21-6

51
小 野 匠 大
首 藤 啓 太

(宇 目 緑 豊
中 )21-17

21-19

25

21-7
21-8

17-21
15-21

10-21
16-21

21-3
21-3

8-21
11-21

21-16
19-21
21-15

7-21
10-21

21-10
21-12

12-21
8-21

55

56
河 野 元 紀
宮 本 翼

首 藤 光
荒 金 亘

58

57
菅 陽 友
小 手 川 空

( 佐 伯 JBC)

59

(別府 ＦＪ )

26
緒 方 琉 馬
坪 井 駿 介

60
高 波 律 弥
河 津 康 志

(判田中学 )

27
後 藤 陽 色
門 脇 大 空

(日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

(滝尾百穴 )

21-15
18-21
18-21

19-21
18-21

19-21
15-21

(稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)23

(上人ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)24
清 家 吏 玖
長 井 瑞 季

8-21
3-21

22

(BJ 青 中 )

佐 藤 宗 平
軸 丸 葵

(宇 目 緑 豊
中 )

10-21
6-21

( 三 隈 中 )
井 上 光 稀
中 嶋 裕 和

21-15
21-8

健 木 鼓 哲
鳴 海 翔 汰

田 原 幸 太 郎
岩 田 千 潤

(JBC 鶴 谷 )

21

16

18
幸 智 陽
阿 南 宏 太

19
伊 藤 威 武 希
帆 足 一 希

20
大 西 弘 稀
藤 澤 幸 正

嶋 村 悠 生
大 平 瑛 心

14
朝 川 智 紀
久 保 響 詩

(駅川中学 )
(長洲中学 )

( 三 隈 中 )

小 野 隆 之 介
松 村 瞬

坂 ノ 市 JBC

(臼杵ユース)
(高尾山ファ)

(判田中学 )

(BJ 朝 中 )
(BJ 北 中 )

15-21
15-21

21-19
22-20

船 津 雅 登
丑 田 実 智21-4

21-8

13
岩 下 彰 之 介
冨 田 陸 月 2-21

7-21

17
相 良 遙 斗
原 田 周 作

15

挾 間 史 恩
岩 波 啓 一

(臼杵ユース)

( 三 隈 中 )(BJ 中 部 )
森 山 遥
髙 橋 彬

11-21
8-21

5-21
7-21

21-15
21-14

8-21
8-21 後 藤 蒼 汰

山 下 哲 平
50

川 野 陸 羽
川 野 大 空

23-21
21-15

上 尾 隆 介
田 嶋 凌 雅

赤 峰 聡 太
内 藤 柚 希

22-20
21-10

大 西 快 空
渡 邉 将 輝

11-21
10-21

21-18
21-12

44

48

46

12-21
13-21

(大在中学 )

(中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

(BJ 安 心 院
中 )

(西部中学 )

42(日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

17-21
12-21

12
後 藤 天 斗
田 嶋 直 矢

10
堀 翔 太
市 原 悠 翔

(判田中学 )

(判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

庄内ｼ ﾞｭ ﾆｱ
上人ｼ ﾞｭ ﾆｱ

8
橋 本 龍 太
諌 山 大 輔

( 三 隈 中 )

(大在中学 )9

8-21
11-21

11
松 山 和 輝
武 藤 悠 人

森 山 翔 太 朗
塩 手 瑛 仁

山 田 義 記
川 口 礼 智

(JBC 鶴 谷 )4

9-21
10-21

(BJ 中 部 )

21-17
16-21
21-18

4-21
10-21

( 北 部 中 )

(中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

36

39

(JBC 鶴 谷 )

谷 優 作
田 中 瑠 二

35

佐 藤 翔 癒
寺 司 優 貴

(稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

染 矢 暖
岩 田 煌 至

梶 川 真 優
野 上 聖 太

41

(BJ中部中 )
(BJ 朝 中 )

(西部中学 )

37

(判田中学 )

40

47

(坂ノ市JBC) 34
太 田 楓 真
弓 場 空 翔

川 津 駿 斗
三 浦 峻 朔

中 西 桜 大
森 田 蓮

38

( 東 部 中 )

43

( 三 隈 中 )

7
飯 田 蒼 大
北 口 侑 弥

5
森 山 善
佐 原 正 真

21-8
21-15

21-17
21-16

21-23
21-14
18-21

21-17
21-13

21-6
21-11

6

衛 藤 颯
阿 部 海 斗

井 上 流 也
小 山 瀧 人

大 橋 久 樹
中 嶋 鎧 兜

3
渡 辺 竜 騎
小 野 拓 己

22-24
11-21

2
上 原 和 真
林 未 駈 斗

(判田中学 )

( 東 部 中 )

栗 山 寿 一
東 保 佑 典

( 三 隈 中 )
(臼杵ＴＢＣ )

32

(BJ 朝 中 )
(BJ 浜 中 )

33
川 野 泰 知
越 智 弓 月

男子ダブルス（BD)

1
佐 藤 蒼 馬
阿 南 理 久 斗

(日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)
21-9
21-7

21-2
21-6

21-16
21-12

7-21
6-21

17-21
16-21

9-21
12-21

三決

(有田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

(坂ノ市JBC)

( 東 部 中 )

5-21
6-21

(日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

斉 藤 光 紀
宮 崎 和 海

( 庄 内 中 )

(判田中学 )

松 本 海 望
恵 良 将 大


